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ANCIENNES

Catégorie Départ CH1 finish
ROMIEU Simor ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUBPUYEN  09:0C 12:0C 15:0(
BROUILLET Grec ANCIENNES C (IDR)(S1)ENDURO CLUB DE VER ()9:0C 12:0C 15:0(
SECHAUD Thé« ANCIENNES C (LIM)(23) ASSOCIATION -ROND - 09:0C  12:0C 15:0(
LAGARRIGUE Chr ANCIENNES C (M-P)(12) MOTO CLUB ROUERG ()9:01 12:01 15:01
BELVAL Jerome ANCIENNES C (PIC)(80) MOTO CLUB PICARD - 09:01 12:01 15:01
GENDRON Fabric ANCIENNES Pi(AQU)(24) MOTO CLUBDU PERI 09:0] 12:0]1 15:01
COTTON Alexandr ANCIENNES C (L-R)(48) MOTO CLUB LOZERIE 09:0z 12:0Zz 15:0:
SERGE TABARDEL ANCIENNES C (R-A)(26) MOTO CLUB CRESTOI 09:0z 12:0Z 15:02
PAYS Cedrii ANCIENNES C (AUV)A5) MOTO CLUBHAUTC  09:0z 12:0Zz 15:0:
PENNATI BELLUS ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUBBALEER ()9:0Z 12:0% 15:0°
PELLET Yanr ANCIENNES C (AUV)(63) PESCHADOIRES MOT (09:0Z 12:0% 15:0°
MOLLARD Mathiet ANCIENNES C (LM)23) ASSOCIATION I-ROND (09:0Z  12:0% 15:0°
ANDREANI Jean-ri ANCIENNES C (P-C)(16) MOTO CLUB BOUTEVI (9:04 12:0<¢ 15:0<
HOURDEL Jean-m: ANCIENNES C (BRE)(35) MOTO CLUBLAFEE' ()9:04 12:0¢ 15:0¢
HODEE André-lu. ANCIENNES C (BRE)(35) MOTOCLUBLAFEE' ()9:04 12:0¢ 15:0¢
DELAGUILLAUMI ANCIENNES C (C-A)(51) MOTO CLUB EPERNA  ()9:QE  12:0F 15:0F
HAMZA David ANCIENNES C (AUV)(63) LAROCHE NOIREMO (0g9:QE 12:0F 15:0¢
BARDET Jack ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE (09:QE 12:0F 15:0¢
REDON Yve!: ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE 09:0€ 12:0€ 15:0€
PAUC Pasc: ANCIENNES C (PAC)(83) MOTO CLUBDUVAR  09:0€ 12:0€ 15:0€
LALLIER Paul ANCIENNES C (PIC)(02) ASSOCIATION TEAMC 09:0€ 12:0€ 15:0€
LALLIER Jear ANCIENNES C (PIC)(02) ASSOCIATIONTEAMC 09:07 12:07 15:07
SALSAC Brunc ANCIENNES C (M-P)(82) MOTO CLUB CAUSSA 09:07 12:07 15:07
MANENT]I Christop ANCIENNES C (M-P)82) MOTO CLUB CAUSSA 09:07 12:07 15:07
LABORDE Christiar ANCIENNES C (M-P)(82) MOTO CLUB CAUSSA ()Q:0¢ 12:0€ 15:0¢
LACOSTE Didiel ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club 09:0€ 12:0¢ 15:0¢
FRANCOIS Xavie ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club 09:0¢ 12:0¢ 15:0¢
TOURNEMINE Didi ANCIENNES C (M-P)(82) MOTO CLUB CAUSSA 0g:0€ 12:0¢ 15:0¢
BERTIN Richart ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER 09:0C 12:0¢ 15:0¢
BALLANDRE Andr ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER ()9:0C 12:0¢ 15:0¢
CREUZOT Jean Pi- ANCIENNES C (CEN)(45 MOTO CLUBDE GIEN 09:1(C 12:1( 15:1(
COCHET Pasci ANCIENNES C (CEN)(37) ENDURO CLUBDES P 09:1(C 12:1( 15:1(
FORCHINI Jea ANCIENNES C (IDR)(®1)ENDURO CLUBDE VER 09:1(C 12:1( 15:1(
TOURNELIER Pati ANCIENNES C (DR)(S1)ENDUROC CLUBDEVER 09:11 12:1] 15:11
FRANCOIS Gérar ANCIENNES C (DR)(LENDUROCLUBDEVER (0Q:11 12:11 15:11
TISSIER Thierr ANCIENNES C (IDR)(1)ENDURO CLUBDEVER 09:11 12:17 15:11
MOREAU Sylvair  ANCIENNES C (DR)(LENDUROCLUBDEVER ()Q:17 12:1Z 15:1Z
DAVID Eric ANCIENNES C (IDR)(®1)ENDURO CLUBDEVER 0Q:17 12:1Z 15:17
GALATEAU Thierry ANCIENNES C (IDR(1)ENDURO CLUBDEVER 0Q:17 12:1Z 15:17
JACOB Thoma ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club 09:1% 12:1:% 15:1°
TAILLARDAT Pasc ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINT YORRE  0Q:1= 12:1% 15:1°
GARIN Loic ANCIENNES C (R-A)(38) ASSOCIATIONMOTO - 0Q:1= 12:1% 15:1°
JACOB Eric ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINT YORRE  09:14 12:1¢ 15:1<
GROSLIER Eri ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETROENDURO CLU 09:14 12:1¢ 15:1<
DEFFRADAS Bern ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINTYORRE (0914 12:14 15:1¢
BABEAUD Sebasti ANCIENNES C (P-C)(86) MX SCHOOL 17 09:15 12:1t 15:1¢
DEFFRADAS Pierr ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE  ()Q:1E 12:1F 15:1F
DUPONT Antoine  ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club 09:15 12:1f 15:1F
DELOMENEDE D: ANCIENNES Pi(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUBBRIOUD ()g:1¢ 12:1€ 15:1€
MEUNIER Albert ANCIENNES Pi(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUBBRIOUD 0Q9:1€ 12:1€ 15:1€
GIANGREGORIO L ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club 09:1€ 12:1¢ 15:1¢
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Heures de Pointage

BOURNONNAISE CLASSC

dimanche 11 juin 2017
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W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

ANCIENNES

Catégorie Départ

FELIX Jean Philipp ANCIENNES C (P-C)(79) BRIOUX MOTO VERTE ()9:1 7
EBERHARDT Juliel ANCIENNES C (F-C)(90) MOTO CLUB DE BERM ()9:17

LACROUTS Brunc

BROUSSE Jeron
BLADOU Eric
VALOVIKOFF Phili

ZAMBONI Michel
DUPEUX Frederi
NAUD Dominique

COSSARD Freder
DUBOIS Philippe
CHAUVIN Pasce

MARTIN Pasca
GARCIA Francoi:
HENON Eric

ROUGIER Sylvai
BARNIER Sebastie
BENOIT Dominique

BIGNON Julier
ROBERT Jean-IL
DAL-PONT Sylvair

COLLIGNON Deni
SGARAMELLA Eric
DELHOUME Cyprie

HUBERT Brunc
FERGERE Ga
WINTHER Frederi

DUVERNEY Jean-r
GUITARD Fabrict
BELLELLE Jean Lu

GARIN Philippe
GAUTHIER Jea
DEHANDSCHOEW

OBERT Vincen
BRACHET Pierrt
MOULARD Jacky

DEMANGEON Alai
MIALLIER Jean-fre
ALLEAUME Jacky

GARCIA Floriar
BRESSON Philipp
FERGERE Brun

LACHAUD Philippe
AURIAC Claude
FISCHER Christop

CHAMARD Denis
DEMAY Hugue:
CAZENAVE Danie

FRAIZ Patricl
TREILLE Christoph
MARY Cedric

ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER

ANCIENNES C (AQU)(24) MOTO CLUB DU PERI
ANCIENNES C (IDF)(78) EXTREME MOTO CLUI
ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club

ANCIENNES C (AQU)(47) OBJECTIF ENDURO
ANCIENNES C (PdL)(85) MX SCHOOL
ANCIENNES C (P-C)(86) MX SCHOOL 17

ANCIENNES C (BOU)(21) MOTO CLUB DU VAL
ANCIENNES C (P-C)(86) MX SCHOOL 17
ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club

ANCIENNES C (IDF)(77) MOTO CLUB ESPACE
ANCIENNES Pj(AQU)(47) AGEN MOTO VERTE
ANCIENNES C (C-A)(08) ARDEN MOTO PASSIO

ANCIENNES C (P-C)(16) MOTO CLUB BOUTEVI
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB PUY EN
ANCIENNES C (F-C)(25) MOTO CLUB DE BESA

ANCIENNES C (LIM)(87) AMICALE MOTO D A
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD

ANCIENNES C (LOR)(54) M.FOYER RURAL DE
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD

ANCIENNES C (LIM)(87) AMICALE MOTO D A

ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(42) MOTO CLUB CHAMB
ANCIENNES C (M-P)(31) HORIZONS ENDURO

ANCIENNES C (R-A)(74) MOTO CLUB ANNEMA
ANCIENNES C (AQU)(64) ASM DE PAU MOTO \
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB COMBEIL

ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (NPC)(59) RACING TOUT TERRA

ANCIENNES C (NPC)(59) RACING TOUT TERRA
ANCIENNES C (NPC)(59) RACING TOUT TERRA
ANCIENNES C (CEN)(41) C.T.T. DU VENDOMOI

ANCIENNES C (C-A)(08) ARDEN MOTO PASSIO
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
ANCIENNES C (CEN)(45) MOTO CLUB SAINT A

ANCIENNES C (AUV)(63) KICK CLUB VERTAIZ
ANCIENNES Pj (AUV)(15) MOTO CLUB HAUT C
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(42) MOTO CLUB CHAMB

ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club

ANCIENNES C (CEN)(18) MOTO CLUB DE SOL
ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club
ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER

ANCIENNES C (LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DES PUY
ANCIENNES C (LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DES PUY
ANCIENNES C (LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DES PUY

09:17
09:1¢€

09:1¢
09:1¢

09:1¢
09:1¢
09:1¢

09:2C
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09:2¢
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09:2¢

09:3C
09:3C
09:3C
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09:31

09:32
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09:3¢
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BERTHOUMIEUX
POUILLOT Eric
BAUMONT Fabrice

BONNET Jean Yve
BEAUGER Quenti
ROUGE Grégor

MARAIS Eric
MORIN Régi:
POIDEBARD Alair

MARTINS-BALTAR
BOUVIER Marc
DELATTE Eric

NOTTOLA Thierry
ARLOT Pasce
DONNAT Dominigt

VENTURA Brunc
JEANDEL Gil
DECOSTER Bernal

STRUYS Jean Mar
MONTIBERT Laure
GIAIME Philippe

LANGLOIS J Pierr:
CHABERT Philippe
AUBERT Romait

BAZIN Eric
RIBOULET Christoy
BARRIERE Antony

PELLEGRY Thoma
PELLEGRY Laurer
FRAYSSE Mar:

BARRAUD Patricl
QUATTRINA Olivie
GODBILLE Renaur

MASSARDIER Thit
BARTHOMEUF Phi
MOURGUES Patric

LAFONT Eric
SOMAT Jea
DE GUELTZL Berti

VERIN Benoi
MARTINET Gerarc
JOSANCY Luc

PEYRE Ayma
CHANTOSSEL Fré
VIDAL Valentin

NOEL Floriar
ROUSSEL Stephal
BARRILLON Nicola

BONNEL Eric
NUSS Alair
KERLAOQUEZO Pie

Heures de Pointage

BOURNONNAISE CLASSC

dimanche 11 juin 2017
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W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

ANCIENNES

Catégorie

ANCIENNES C (LIM)(19) MOTO CLUB DES PUY
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU

ANCIENNES C (R-A)(07) MOTO CLUB PRIVADO
ANCIENNES C (PdL)(49) MOTO CLUB BAUGEOI
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU

ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

ANCIENNES C (PAC)(13) MOTO CLUB DU PUY

ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (PAC)(13) MOTO CLUB AIX EN P
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU

ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER

ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club
ANCIENNES C (BOU)(71) ACTIVBIKE

ANCIENNES C (BRE)(56) MOTO CLUB BALEER
ANCIENNES C (F-C)(90) MOTO CLUB DE BERM
ANCIENNES C (NPC)(59) FLANDRE MOTO VER

ANCIENNES C (NPC)(59) FLANDRE MOTO VER

ANCIENNES C (R-A)(69) CLUB MOTO DU BEAU
ANCIENNES C (PAC)(06) AMICAL MOTOR CLU

ANCIENNES C (PAC)(06) AMICAL MOTOR CLU
ANCIENNES C (R-A)(69) CLUB MOTO DU BEAU
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

ANCIENNES C (F-C)(25) MOTO CLUB VILLARS
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD

ANCIENNES C (PAC)(13) MOTO CLUB AIX EN P
ANCIENNES C (PAC)(13) MOTO CLUB AIX EN P
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
ANCIENNES C (IDF)(77) CLUB SPORTIF ET DE
ANCIENNES C (PIC)(80) MOTO CLUB PICARD

ANCIENNES Pj(AUV)(63) ISSOIRE MOTO VERT
ANCIENNES Pj(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD
ANCIENNES Pj(AUV)(63) TEAM ENDURO AIGU

ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU

ANCIENNES C (R-A)(26) RT.F. 26
ANCIENNES C (R-A)(38) ASSOCIATION MOTO
ANCIENNES C (H-N)(27) RETRO ENDURO CLU

ANCIENNES C (PIC)(60) MOTO TRIAL DE CAIS
ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

ANCIENNES C (R-A)(38) ASSOCIATION MOTO
ANCIENNES C (R-A)(42) ST CHAMOND MOTO S
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE

ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
ANCIENNES C (ALS)(67) MOTO CLUB VALLEE
ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

Départ

09:34
09:34
09:34

09:3¢
09:3t
09:3t

09:3€
09:3€
09:3€
09:37
09:37
09:37
09:3¢

09:3¢
09:3¢

09:3¢
09:3¢
09:3¢

09:4C
09:4C
09:4C

09:41
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09:4:
09:4:
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09:44
09:44
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09:4t

09:4¢
09:4¢
09:4¢
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09:47
09:4¢

09:4¢
09:4¢

09:4¢
09:4¢
09:4¢
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09:5C
09:5C
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12:4¢
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12:4¢
12:4¢
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12:5(C
12:5(C

15:3¢
15:3¢
15:3¢
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15:3¢
15:3¢

15:3¢
15:3¢
15:3¢
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15:37
15:3¢

15:3¢
15:3¢

15:3¢
15:3¢
15:3¢
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15:41
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15:4¢
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BOURBONNAISE

- BOURNONNAISE CLASSIC
, 5 - dimanche 11 juin 2017
ANCIENNES
Catégorie Départ CH1 finish
PLOMION Philippe ANCIENNES C (DR(77) MCVO 09:51 12:51 15:51
PENEL Eric ANCIENNES C (PICI60) MOTO CLUBDE BLAR (09:5] 12:5] 15:5]
VEDRENNE Domin ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club 09:51 12:51 15:51
BLONDEAU Pasce ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club 09:52 12:5z 15:5Z
DEBRE Anthon ANCIENNES C (-)(00) Sans Club 09:5z 12:5Z 15:52
PASCAL GUENOT ANCIENNES C (BOU)(71) DEMIGNY SPORTSM (09:57 12:57 15:57
PROVOST Frédér ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINTYORRE - 0Q:52 12:5% 15:57
BARGE Antoing ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINT YORRE  0Q:5Z 12:5Z 15:52
NICOLAS Jean Mar ANCIENNES C (R-A)38) TRIAL SPORTAVENTL 09:52  12:5Z 15:5¢
FURTADO Pauli ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) TEAMSAINT YORRE  0Q:54 12:5¢ 15:5¢
SAILLET Quentir ~ ANCIENNES C (AUV)(03) AS.M. DEVILLEBRET (09:54 12:5¢ 15:5¢
BROT Didiel ANCIENNES C (--)(00) Sans Club 09:54 12:5¢ 15:5¢
HENON Pasc: ANCIENNES C (PIC)(60) MOTO CLUBDE BLAR (0Q:5E  12:5E 15:5EF
GREPPI Gilbert ANCIENNES C (AUV)(63) PESCHADOIRESMOT (0Q:5E  12:5E 15:5E

Heures de Pointage

Fan

anrm F!ﬂ[lll’/éﬂ FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

Page -



Heures de Pointage

Fan

BOURNONNAISE CLASSC
dimanche 11 juin 2017 B B FEDERATION FRANGAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME
GENTLEMEN
ne Catégorie Départ CH1 finish
167 BARTH Eric ANCIENNES G (PAC)(13) MOTO CLUBDUPUY  ()9:5¢ 12:5€¢ 15:5¢
224 VERNET Didiel ANCIENNES G (AQU)#7) MOTO CLUBROUBIG ()g:5¢ 12:5€ 15:5¢€
85 THERET Geoffror ANCIENNES G (--)(00) Sans Club 09:5€ 12:5€ 15:5¢
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DESORMIERE Vic
AMATHE Corentir
GREPPI Carl

SECHAUD Charlott
CORRE Juli
CHAUFFRIAS Anai:

DUCREUX Elodie
MARAFICO Le¢
VULLIN Aurélie

SAUVAN Marielle
MAILHOT Céline
BALTAZARD Alexa

TOURNELIER Eme
FORCHINI Lauring
MARTINEZ Marie F

COUTURE Agath
COUTURE Manoi
PLANCHE Nicolat

DIEU Antonic
BESSON Richar
BOURGEOIS Laur

MAGNET Pierre
MAGNER Alexand
GORIA Thoma

GORIA Benoi
CHOSSIERE Philip
PECHAUD Brunt

PAUL Philippe
BRUCY Gérart
BRUCY Rober

DREVET Guy
FIORONI Serg
DESORMIERE Set

CHARONDIERE Pt
COLLANGES Brunt
DUBOIS Eric Du

AFONSO Fernar
DUBREUIL Claudt
DUFAUD Rober

MOURET Damiel
MARTEL Jérém
DE GROLEE Franc

AURIBAULT Philip
LAURAND Eric
MICHAUD Michel

VENUAT Lauren
BESSON Gérar
MAZELLIER GILLE

SEYCHAL Gilles
BONNEFOND Dom
VIGUIE Bernarc

Heures de Pointage

BOURNONNAISE CLASSC

dimanche 11 juin 2017

= au

W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

OPEN

Catégorie

(AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB DES BRI
(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD
(AUV)(63) PESCHADOIRES MOT

50cc
50cc
50cc

(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE
(---)(00) Sans Club
(---)(00) Sans Club

Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB BRIOUD
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB ST JULIE
(AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE

Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
(IDF)(91)ENDURO CLUB DE VER
(IDF)(91)ENDURO CLUB DE VER
(AUV)(63) ARTENSE MOTO CLU

Féminines
Féminines
Féminines
(L-R)(30) MOTO CLUB WELCOM
(L-R)(30) MOTO CLUB PRIMEUR
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB DES CH

Féminines
Féminines
Open Loisirs
(P-C)(16) AMICALE MOTO CAST
(AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE
(R-A)(73) MOTO CLUB LA MOTT

Open Loisirs
Open Loisirs
Open Loisirs

(CEN)(18) MC FLEUR DE LYS
(R-A)(73) FIREBALL ENDURO R
(---)(00) Sans Club

Open Loisirs
Prestige
Open Loisirs

Veterans +50 a (-—)(00) Sans Club
Open Loisirs  (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

Veterans +50 a (R-A)(07) MOTO CLUB PRIVADO

Veterans +50 a (-—)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (CEN)(45) MOTOR CLUB DU MO

Veterans +50 a (CEN)(45) MOTOR CLUB DU MO

Veterans +50 a (R-A)(38) NORD ISERE MC
Veterans +50 a (R-A)(38) AEND BOURGOIN JAL
Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE

Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB DES BRI

Veterans +50 a (-)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (AUV)(63) MONTONCEL RACIN

Veterans +50 a (AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB DES CH
Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB YZEURE
Veterans +50 a (L-R)(30) MOTO CLUB PRIMEUR

Veterans +50 a (--)(00) Sans Club

Veterans +50 a (-)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (L-R)(30) MOTO CLUB PRIMEUR

Veterans +50 a (L-R)(30) MOTO CLUB PRIMEUR
Veterans +50 a (--)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (-—)(00) Sans Club

Veterans +50 a (--)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (--)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (-)(00) Sans Club

Veterans +50 a (AUV)(63) MONTONCEL RACIN

Veterans +50 a (--)(00) Sans Club
Veterans +50 a (AUV)(63) KICK CLUB VERTAIZ

Départ

09:57
09:57
09:57
09:5¢

09:5¢
09:5¢

09:5¢
09:5¢
09:5¢

10:0C
10:0C
10:0C

10:01
10:01
10:01

10:0z
10:0z
10:0z

10:0¢
10:0¢
10:0¢

10:04
10:04
10:04

10:0E
10:0E
10:0&

10:0€
10:0€
10:0€
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:0¢

10:0¢
10:0¢

10:0¢
10:0¢
10:0¢

10:1C
10:1C
10:1C

10:11
10:11
10:11

10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:12

CH1 finish

12:57
12:57
12:57
12:5¢

12:5¢
12:5¢

12:5¢
12:5¢
12:5¢

13:0C
13:0C
13:0C

13:01
13:01
13:01

13:02
13:02
13:02

13:0¢
13:0¢
13:0¢

13:0¢
13:0<
13:0<

13:0¢
13:0¢
13:0¢

13:0¢
13:0¢
13:0¢
13:07
13:07
13:07
13:0¢

13:0¢
13:0¢

13:0¢
13:0¢
13:0¢

13:1C
13:1C
13:1C

13:11
13:11
13:11

13:1z
13:1z
13:12
13:1:
13:1:
13:1:

15:57
15:57
15:57
15:5¢

15:5¢
15:5¢

15:5¢
15:5¢
15:5¢

16:0(C
16:0(C
16:0C

16:01
16:01
16:01

16:02
16:02
16:02

16:0¢
16:0¢
16:0¢

16:0¢
16:0<
16:0<

16:0¢
16:0¢
16:0¢

16:0¢
16:0¢
16:0¢
16:07
16:07
16:07
16:0¢

16:0¢
16:0¢

16:0¢
16:0¢
16:0¢

16:1C
16:1C
16:1C

16:11
16:11
16:11

16:1z
16:1z
16:12
16:1:
16:1:
16:1:
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Heures de Pointage
BOURNONNAISE CLASSC

Fan

dimanche 11 juin 2017

W W FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

LAURAND Daniel Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE 1014

ZAJACZKOWSKI Y Veterans +50 a (AUV)(63) KICK CLUB VERTAIZ 1014

MALLET Michel
CHARDON Mathiel Prestige

(AUV)(63) LA ROCHE NOIRE MO 10:15

DA_RE D0mInIQU< Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE 10:15
KOLASINSKI Pasce Veterans +50 a (A)03) TEAW SAINT YORRE 1012

SERVAJEAN Héleil Veterans +50 a (AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE  1():1 ¢

SERVAJEAN Dorii Open Loisirs

Prestige

LAVAIL Gaetar
RODRIGO Annibe Prestige

CHOLLAT Loic Prestige
BODIN Didier Prestige
FAURE Juliel Prestige
DUCHAMP Rém Prestige
LEBRE Jonatha  Prestige

MONDIERE Benjan Prestige
VAURS Jean-frang: Prestige

BOST Anton! Prestige
HOURDIN Pierr¢  Prestige
LAMY Adrien Prestige

(AUV)(03) TEAM SAINT YORRE 1 ():1 €
(---)(00) Sans Club 10:1¢€

(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB STJULIE ()17

(---)(00) Sans Club 1017
(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB STJULIE 1():17

(AUV)(63) MOTO CLUB ST JULIE 10:1€

(---)(00) Sans Club 10:1€&
(AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB SAUGUE 1018

(AUV)(63) MONTONCEL RACIN 10:1¢€
(LIM)(23) ASSOCIATION I-ROND 10:1¢
(---)(00) Sans Club 1019

(LIM)(23) MOTO CLUB BOUSSA 10:2C
(AUV)(03) MOTO CLUB DE MON 10:2C

OPEN
Catégorie Départ CH1 finish
13:1¢ 16:1¢
13:1¢ 16:1¢
Veterans +50 a (AUV)(43) MOTO CLUB DE L EM 10:14 13:1< 16:1¢

13:1¢ 16:1F
13:1f 16:1¢
13:1f 16:1¢

13:1€ 16:1¢
13:1€ 16:1¢
13:1€ 16:1¢
13:17 16:17
13:17 16:17
13:17 16:17
13:1¢ 16:1¢

13:1¢€ 16:1¢
13:1¢ 16:1¢

13:1¢ 16:1¢
13:1¢ 16:1¢
13:1¢ 16:1¢
13:2C 16:2C
13:2C 16:2C
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